
vMOUNTING PLATE

TYPE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
(WxHxD)mm

MODULE SIZE QTYORDER NO
White RAL 9010
Thickness 2.0mm

ORDER NO
Alu-Zinc Unpainted

Thickness 2.0mm
Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate 
Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate 
Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate
Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

Mounting Plate

1Mx1M

1Mx2M

1Mx3M
1Mx4M
1Mx5M
1Mx6M
1Mx7M
1Mx8M
1Mx9M
1Mx10M

2Mx1.5M
2Mx2M
2Mx3M

2Mx4M
2Mx5M
2Mx6M
2Mx7M
2Mx8M
2Mx9M
2Mx10M

3Mx1.5M
3Mx2M
3Mx3M
3Mx4M

3Mx5M

3Mx6M
3Mx7M

3Mx8M
3Mx9M
3Mx10M

4Mx1.5M
4Mx2M
4Mx3M

4Mx4M
4Mx5M

4Mx6M
4Mx7M

4Mx8M

4Mx9M
4Mx10M

MTP 1.1

MTP 1.2

MTP 1.3
MTP 1.4
MTP 1.5
MTP 1.6
MTP 1.7
MTP 1.8
MTP 1.9
MTP 1.10

MTP 2.1.5
MTP 2.2
MTP 2.3

MTP 2.4
MTP 2.5
MTP 2.6

MTP 2.7
MTP 2.8
MTP 2.9
MTP 2.10

MTP 3.1.5
MTP 3.2
MTP 3.3
MTP 3.4
MTP 3.5

MTP 3.6

MTP 3.7

MTP 3.8
MTP 3.9
MTP 3.10

MTP 4.1.5
MTP 4.2
MTP 4.3

MTP 4.4
MTP 4.5

MTP 4.6
MTP 4.7

MTP 4.8

MTP 4.9

MTP 4.10

165x165x25mm

165x385x25mm

165x605x25mm
165x825x25mm

165x1045x25mm
165x1265x25mm
165x1485x25mm
165x1705x25mm
165x1925x25mm
165x2145x25mm

385x275x25mm
385x385x25mm
385x605x25mm

385x825x25mm
385x1045x25mm

385x1265x25mm

385x1485x25mm

385x1705x25mm
385x1925x25mm
385x2145x25mm

605x275x25mm
605x385x25mm

605x605x25mm
605x825x25mm

605x1045x25mm

605x1265x25mm

605x1485x25mm

605x1705x25mm
605x1925x25mm
605x2145x25mm

825x275x25mm
825x385x25mm
825x605x25mm

825x825x25mm
825x1045x25mm

825x1265x25mm
825x1485x25mm

825x1705x25mm

825x1925x25mm

825x2145x25mm

01  820 110

01820 120
01  
01  

820 130

01820 170

820 160

01820 180
01
01

820 190

01

820 200

820 221
01820 230
01820 240

01820 250
01820 260
01
01

820 270

01
820 280

01
820 290

01
820 300

01

820 310

01
820 400

01
820 410
820 420

01
01

820 441
820 450

01820 340
820 331

01820 350

01820 380

01
01

820 390

01820 360

01

01
01

01

01
01

01

01
01

820 370

820 510

820 520

820 530

820 460

820 490
820 500

820 470
820 480

01
01

820 150

820 140

820 115

Mounting Plate 1Mx1.5MMTP 1.1.5 165x275x25mm 01  820 111 820 116
820 125

820 135

820 175

820 165

820 185
820 195
820 205

820 226

Mounting Plate 2Mx1MMTP 2.1 385x165x25mm 01820 220 820 225

820 235
820 245

820 255
820 265
820 275

820 285

820 295
820 305
820 315

820 405
820 415
820 425

820 446

Mounting Plate 4Mx1MMTP 4.1 825x165x25mm 01820 440 820 445

820 455

820 345
820 336

Mounting Plate 3Mx1MMTP 3.1 605x165x25mm 01820 330 820 335

820 355

820 385
820 395

820 365
820 375

820 515

820 525

820 535

820 465

820 495
820 505

820 475
820 485

820 155

820 145
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